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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Signage Repair,
Project Name: Replacement and Fabrication Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 84080 Lead Department: Aviation/DGS

Conference Date: Tuesday, November 9, 2010 Conference Location: City Hall Bid and Bond Room 300

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No.

Tom Magno Dept of Procurement
Services

tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941

Tom Vukovich Dept of General Services tvukovich@cityofchicago.org 312-744-2708

Hyun Woo Lee Dept of General Services hwlee@cityofchicago.org 312-742-3987

Thomas J. Drozd Chicago Transit Authority tdrozd@transitchicago.com 773-722-4700

William Ashman The GFS Group of
Companies bashman@thegfsgroup.com 224-654-2122

Monica Herrera Chicago United Industries,
Ltd. monica@cuiltd.com 312-786-1471

Todd M. Figel Western Remac, Inc. todd@westernremac.com 630-972-7770 X1003

Jeff Randerson Chicago Dept. of Aviation jranderson@ohare.com 773-894-2038

Marcos Fernandez Chicago Dept. of Aviation Marco.fernandez@cityofchicago.org 773-894-2085

Robert J. Repel Robert J. Repel & Associates rrepel@sbcglobal.net 312-993-2820

.


